

## PACHET OS 1

I.D.: 43970351

---

Data publicarii	09.09.19	Coduri CPV	33772000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.176,09 RON - 1.176,09 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PROSOP HARTIE LUCART 4/1 10 7,21 72,10 2 PROSOP HARTIE 100M 30 8,46 253,80 3 HARTIE IGIENICA ALB 40/1 8 21,46 171,68 4 MANUSI LATEX 100/1 2 24,72 49,44 5 DET PARD.LEMN PARCHET 5L 3 35,02 105,06 6 DOMESTOS 5L 3 32,40 97,20 7 SAPUN LICHID 5L 3 11,64 34,92 8 LAVETE UMEDE 5/1 4 6,21 24,84 9 BURETE VASE 3/1 4 2,18 8,72 10 MOP BUMBAC 250GR 2 4,19 8,38 11 SACI MENAJ 35L/15B 16 2,47 39,52 12 SACI MENAJ 120L/10 10 4,28 42,80 13 MATURA 2 10,80 21,60 14 COADA LEMN LACUIT 2 2,42 4,84 15 FARAS ORTOPEDIC 2 7,63 15,26 16 SET VILEDGA GALEATA+MOP+COADA 2 73,09 146,18 17 SPUMA ACTIVA PT TAPITERIE5L 1 79,75 79,75 VALOARE 1176,09 TVA 223,46 TOTAL 1399,55

---